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United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2314357
Phone:

Transaction #: 2387718 MAR 3 U 2071

Date of Transaction: 03/23/2011 ENTERED 'NTO COMP UTER e,
| | CUSTOMER: |

SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 . - n/a- 75.00
CASES: AMC406423/$15.00, AMC406424/$15.00, '
AMC406425/$15.00, AMC406426/$15.00, AMC406427/
$15.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34 - n/a- 170.00
CASES: AMC406423/$34.00, AMC406424/$34.00, . '
AMC406425/$34.00, AMC406426/$34.00, AMC406427/
$34.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140 - n/a- 700.00
CASES: AMC406423/$140.00, AMC406424/$140.00, '
AMC406425/$140.00, AMC406426/$140.00, AMC406427/
$140.00

1 ]5.00

2 |5.00

3 ||5.00

TOTAL: $945.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
AMOUNT:{{945.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[03/15/2011 |
|
|

TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:][03/17/2011
CHECK NO:|[1487
NAME:|SILVER NICKEL MINING

5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE AZ 85308-1244 US

=

REMARKS | |




This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

DEC 15 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) PB
AMC347696, AMC386588, AMC406423, AMC420473, AMC425060, AMC429990

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 2870 0000 7991 8715

DECISION
SILVER NICKEL MINING CO : This decision affects those claims shown

5822 W MICHELLE DR : in the block below.
GLENDALE, AZ 85308-1244 .

AMC347696, AMC386589, AMC406424, AMC420473, AMC420474, AMC425061, AMC429990,
AMC429991

BANNOCK, NORTH TIGER NO 1, BLACK WARRIOR #2, GAZELLE EXT, GAZELLE EXT 1,
BLACK WARRIOR EXT 1, NELLIE B, PECK SECOND SOUTH EX

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2015, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to



reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See

43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4)  Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

K boees Rl

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division

Enclosure(s)
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United States Department of the Interior ez

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

FEB 2 7 2014

In Reply Refer To:

3800 (9310) PB

AMC347696, AMC349484, AMC400033, AMC402185, AMC406423, AMC407551,
AMC407850, AMC408891

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7013 2250 0000 8721 8862

DECISION
SILVER NICKEL MINING CO. :
5822 W. MICHELLE DR. ’ This decision affects those claims shown
GLENDALE, AZ 85308-1244 : in the block below.

AMC347698, AMC349484 - 349486, AMC400033 - 400036, AMC402185, AMC406425, AMC406427,
AMC407551 - 407553, AMC407555, AMC407556, AMC407850, AMC408891 - 408894

WADE HAMPTON, AZURE NORTH, AZURE SOUTH, CHROME SOUTH, VMS NO 1 - 4, NORA B
NOI1, BLACK WARRIOR #3, HARDSCRABBLE, TWIN PEAKS #4 - #6, #8 - #14

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2013, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver
(waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $140 per 20 acres, or
submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. (In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.14,
because September 1, 2013, fell on a Sunday and Monday was a holiday, the payment was due
the next business day, September 3, 2013.) These requirements were established by 30 U.S.C.
28f-1, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may
be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized
officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
management regulations.




For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land
to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue
an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the non-
compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct
reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR
3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary,
in accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1.
If an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address)
within 30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the
decision appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this
decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you
request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) = The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3)  The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
4 Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Fudocen i

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals

Enclosure:
Appeal Form 1842-1
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Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019

CBS Receipt: 4522564
Agency Tracking ID: 1564706945

Assessment Year: 2020

Paid On: 8/2/2019

Claim Name
JUNCTION

UNION

GENERAL NO 149
RARE METALS #2
TWIN PEAKS #1
TWIN PEAKS #2
TWIN PEAKS #3
NORIEGA

BLACK WARRIOR #1
BLACK WARRIOR #4
TWIN PEAKS #7
GROWLER LODE
TROY RANCH 1
TROY RANCH
TROY 16

TROY 17

TROY 18

TROY 19

TROY 20

TROY 21

TROY 22

TROY 32A

TROY 35

TROY 36

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

BLM Serial No

AMC386588
AMC386590
AMC386592
AMC399138
AMC401583
AMC401584
AMC401585
AMC401586
AMC406423
AMC406426
AMC407554
AMC413502
AMC421117
AMC421118
AMC422940
AMC422941
AMC422942
AMC422943
AMC422944
AMC422945
AMC422946
AMC422947
AMC423024

AMC423025

Lead File No
AMC386588

AMC386588
AMC386592
AMC399138
AMC401577
AMC401577
AMC401577
AMC401577
AMC406423
AMC406423
AMC407551
AMC413502
AMC421117
AMC421117
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC422940
AMC423024
AMC423024

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $12,045.00

Page 27 Of 189

Printed For Lead File # AMC406423

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019

TROY 37

TROY 38

TROY 39

TROY 40

BLACK WARRIOR EXT
CRITIC NO 1

CRITIC NO 2

COPPER HILLS
SAVOY 1

SAVOY 2

SAVOY 14

SAVOY 15

SAVOY 16

SAVOY 17

SAVOY 18

SILVER BONANZA
SILVER RIDGE
SILVER RIDGE NO 1
SILVER RIDGE NO 2
NORTH TIGER NO 1
STANDARD-BULL RUN
SUE

NORTH COLOSSAL
TUSCUMBIA
COMPENSATION NO 2
BOSTON

CLEVELAND
COMPENSATION #3
COMPENSATION #4
BENTON GEN NO 16

GREY EAGLE EXT SOUTH

PF 18
PF 19
PF 20
PF 21

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

AMC423026
AMC423027
AMC423028
AMC423029
AMC425060
AMC426096
AMC426097
AMC426240
AMC429544
AMCA429545
AMC429628
AMC429629
AMC429630
AMC429631
AMC429632
AMC433778
AMC434006
AMC434007
AMC434008
AMC438557
AMC438785
AMC440267
AMC440420
AMC440546
AMC441152
AMC441241
AMC441242
AMC441243
AMC441244
AMC441664
AMC448614
AMC448714
AMC448715
AMC448716

AMC448717

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

(by Date Paid)

AMC423024
AMC423024
AMC423024
AMC423024
AMC425060
AMC426096
AMC426096
AMC426240
AMC429544
AMC429544
AMC429628
AMC429628
AMC429628
AMC429628
AMC429628
AMC433778
AMC434006
AMC434006
AMC434006
AMC438557
AMC438785
AMC440267
AMC440420
AMC440526
AMC441152
AMC441241
AMC441241
AMC441241
AMC441241
AMC441664
AMC448614
AMC448714
AMC448714
AMC448714

AMC448714

Page 28 Of 189

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 29 Of 189
(by Date Paid)

PF 22 AMC448718 AMC448714 $165.00
PF 28 AMC448719 AMC448714 $165.00
PF 29 AMC448720 AMC448714 $165.00
PF 30 AMC448721 AMC448714 $165.00
OUTPOST 33 AMC449379 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 34 AMC449380 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 42 AMC449381 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 43 AMC449382 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 53 AMC449383 AMC449379 $165.00
OUTPOST 54 AMC449384 AMC449379 $165.00
RIDGETOP LODE AMCA450151 AMCA450151 $165.00
RAPID TRANSIT 1853 AMC452803 AMC452803 $165.00
SBNO1 AMC454198 AMC454198 $165.00
S B NO 2 AMC454199 AMC454198 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 34 0f 99

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4522564
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4643232
Date of Transaction: 08/01/2019

CUSTOMER:
IIFRANK N. HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRL
ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US
LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 100 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / Cnfa-  12045.00

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC399138/$12045.00

TOTAL: $12,045.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 12045.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/01/2019

NAME: FRANK N. HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRL
ANTHEM AZ 85086 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2060 AUTH CODE: 001518

NAME ON
CARD:

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

FRANK N. HAWKINS

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.bIm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/8/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Page 74 Of 316

CBS Receipt: 4232593
Agency Tracking ID: 1533947947

Assessment Year: 2019

Paid On: 8/11/2018

Printed For Lead File # AMC406423

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 62
Total Amount Paid: $9,610.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
JUNCTION AMC386588 AMC386588 $155.00
UNION AMC386590 AMC386588 $155.00
GENERAL NO 149 AMC386592 AMC386592 $155.00
RARE METALS #2 AMC399138 AMC399138 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #1 AMC401583 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #2 AMC401584 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #3 AMC401585 AMC401577 $155.00
NORIEGA AMC401586 AMC401577 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #1 AMC406423 AMC406423 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #4 AMC406426 AMC406423 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #7 AMC407554 AMC407551 $155.00
GROWLER LODE AMC413502 AMC413502 $155.00
TROY RANCH 1 AMC421117 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY RANCH AMC421118 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY 16 AMC422940 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 17 AMC422941 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 18 AMC422942 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 19 AMC422943 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 20 AMC422944 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 21 AMC422945 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 22 AMC422946 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 32A AMC422947 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 35 AMC423024 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 36 AMC423025 AMC423024 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Page 75 Of 316

TROY 37

AMC423026 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 38 AMC423027 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 39 AMC423028 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 40 AMC423029 AMC423024 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR EXT AMC425060 AMC425060 $155.00
CRITIC NO 1 AMC426096 AMC426096 $155.00
CRITIC NO 2 AMC426097 AMC426096 $155.00
COPPER HILLS AMC426240 AMC426240 $155.00
SAVOY 1 AMC429544 AMC429544 $155.00
SAVOY 2 AMC429545 AMC429544 $155.00
SAVOY 14 AMC429628 AMC429628 $155.00
SAVOY 15 AMC429629 AMC429628 $155.00
SAVOY 16 AMC429630 AMC429628 $155.00
SAVOY 17 . AMC429631 AMC429628 $155.00
SAVOY 18 AMC429632 AMC429628 $155.00
SILVER BONANZA AMC433778 AMC433778 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE AMC434006 AMC434006 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE NO 1 AMC434007 AMC434006 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE NO 2 AMC434008 AMC434006 $155.00
NORTH TIGER NO 1 AMC438557 AMC438557 $155.00
STANDARD-BULL RUN AMC438785 AMC438785 $155.00
BENTON GEN NO 16 AMC441664 AMC441664 $155.00
GREY EAGLE EXT SOUTH AMC448614 AMC448614 $155.00
PF 18 AMC448714 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 19 AMC448715 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 20 AMC448716 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 21 AMC448717 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 22 AMC448718 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 28 AMC448719 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 29 AMC448720 AMC448714 $155.00
PF 30 AMC448721 AMC448714 $155.00
OUTPOST 33 AMC449379 AMC449379 $155.00
OUTPOST 34 AMC449380 AMC449379 $155.00
OUTPOST 42 AMC449381 AMC449379 $155.00
OUTPOST 43 AMC449382 AMC449379 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

(by Date Paid)

Page 76 Of 316

OUTPOST 53 AMC449383 AMC449379 $155.00
OUTPOST 54 AMC449384 AMC449379 $155.00
RIDGETOP LODE AMC450151 AMC450151 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Keceipt

Page 14 of 89

United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4232593
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction

Date of Transaction: 08/10/2018

#: 4347904

CUSTOMER:

F N HAWKINS
2222 W CLEAWRVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US

LINE %QTY

UNIT
DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~w/a- 119610.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '

CASES: AM(C386588/$9610.00

|

TOTAL:| $9,610.00

|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

to

|

|

|

AMOUNT:|9610.00 [POSTMARKED:|N/A |
TYPE:|CREDIT CARD || RECEIVED:08/10/2018 |

2222 W CLEAWRVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM AZ 85086 US

CARD NO:|XXXXXXXXXXXX0411 || AUTH CODE:|01050P |

NAME ON

CARD: F N HAWKINS

SIGNATURE| |

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2018

|
NAME:|F N HAWKINS



RumDate: 08/21/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 09:47 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3936708 Printed For Lead File # AMC406423
Agency Tracking ID: 1502758248

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 46

Paid On: 08/14/2017 Total Amount Paid: $7,130.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid |
'JUNCTION AMC386588 AMC386588 $155.00 |
'UNION AMC386590 AMC386588 $155.00 |

GENERAL NO 149 AMC386592 AMC386592 $155.00 |

RARE METALS #2 AMC399138 AMC399138 $155.00 |

TWIN PEAKS #1 AMC401583 AMC401577 $155.00 |

TWIN PEAKS #2 AMC401584 AMC401577 $155.00 |

TWIN PEAKS #3 AMC401585 AMC401577 $155.00

NORIEGA AMC401586 AMC401577 $155.00 |

BLACK WARRIOR #1 AMC406423 AMC406423 $155.00 |
'BLACK WARRIOR #4 AMC406426 AMC406423 $155.00 |
' TWIN PEAKS #7 AMC407554 AMC407551 $155.00 |

TROY RANCH 1 AMC421117 AMC421117 $155.00
;TROY RANCH AMC421118 AMC421117 $155.00 |
' TROY 16 AMC422940 AMC422940 $155.00 |
' TROY 17 AMC422941 AMC422940 $155.00 |
' TROY 18 AMC422942 AMC422940 $155.00 ‘

TROY 19 AMC422943 AMC422940 $155.00
' TROY 20 AMC422944 AMC422940 $155.00 |

TROY 21 AMC422945 AMC422940 $155.00 |

TROY 22 AMC422946 AMC422940 $155.00|

TROY 32A AMC422947 AMC422940 $155.00

TROY 35 AMC423024 AMC423024 $155.00 |

TROY 36 AMC423025 AMC423024 $155.00 |
' TROY 37 AMC423026 AMC423024 $155.00 |
' TROY 38 AMC423027 AMC423024 $155.00 |
' TROY 39 AMC423028 AMC423024 $155.00
| TROY 40 AMC423029 AMC423024 $155.00
'BLACK WARRIOR EXT AMC425060 AMC425060 $155.00
|CRITIC NO 1 AMC426096 AMC426096 $155.00 |
|CRITIC NO 2 AMC426097 AMC426096 $155.00 |
| COPPER HILLS AMC426240 AMC426240 $155.00

SILVER BONANZA AMCA433778 AMC433778 $155.00 |

SILVER RIDGE AMC434006 AMC434006 $155.00 |
'SILVER RIDGE NO 1 AMC434007 AMC434006 $155.00 |

SILVER RIDGE NO 2 AMC434008 AMC434006 $155.00 |
'NORTH TIGER NO 1 AMC438557 AMC438557 $155.00 |

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run*Date: 08/21/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 09:47 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3936708 Printed For Lead File # AMC406423
Agency Tracking ID: 1502758248

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 46

Paid On: 08/14/2017 Total Amount Paid: $7,130.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid |
' STANDARD-BULL RUN AMC438785 AMC438785 $155.00 ’
COLUMBUS AMC440212 AMC440212 $155.00 |
SUE AMC440267 AMC440267 $155.00 |
NORTH COLOSSAL AMC440420 AMC440420 $155.00 |
| COMPENSATION NO 2 AMC441152 AMC441152 $155.00
'BOSTON AMC441241 AMC441241 $155.00 |
CLEVELAND AMC441242 AMC441241 $155.00 |
COMPENSATION #3 AMC441243 AMC441241 $155.00 |
COMPENSATION #4 AMC441244 AMC441241 $155.00
BENTON GEN NO 16 AMC441664 AMC441664 $155.00 |

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt Page 3 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3936708

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4046332

Date of Transaction: 08/14/2017

| CUSTOMER:
FN HAWKINS

2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US

Receipt

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / _wa- 117130.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED :
CASES: AMC434008/$7130.00

1 1.00

TOTAL:| $7,130.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION ]
[NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". 1
1| AMOUNT:|[7130.00 | [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

| TYPE:[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/14/2017 |

NAME:||F N HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM AZ 85086 US

IXXXXXXXXXXXX041] | AUTH CODE:|01448P |

| CARD NO:

NAME ON
CARD:

1 EXPIRES:|[05/2020 ' |
| SIGNATURE!| |

FN HAWKINS

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_ mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2017



Run Date: 09/09/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 05:54 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3643436 Printed For Lead File # AMC406423
Agency Tracking ID: 1472232925

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 40

Paid On: 08/26/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $6,200.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
JUNCTION AMC386588 AMC386588 $155.00
UNION AMC386590 AMC386588 $155.00
GENERAL NO 149 AMC386592 AMC386592 $155.00
RAPID TRANSIT AMC396789 AMC396788 $155.00
RARE METALS #2 AMC399138 AMC399138 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #1 AMC401583 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #2 AMC401584 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #3 AMC401585 AMC401577 $155.00
NORIEGA AMC401586 AMC401577 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #1 AMC406423 AMC406423 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #4 AMC406426 AMC406423 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #7 AMC407554 AMC407551 $155.00
TROY RANCH 1 AMC421117 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY RANCH AMC421118 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY 16 AMC422940 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 17 AMC422941 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 18 AMC422942 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 19 AMC422943 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 20 AMC422944 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 21 AMC422945 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 22 AMC422946 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 32A AMC422947 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 35 AMC423024 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 36 AMC423025 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 37 AMC423026 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 38 AMC423027 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 39 AMC423028 AMC423024 $155.00
TROY 40 AMC423029 AMC423024 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR EXT AMC425060 AMC425060 $155.00
CRITIC NO 1 AMC426096 AMC426096 $155.00
CRITIC NO 2 AMC426097 AMC426096 $155.00
COPPER HILLS AMC426240 AMC426240 $155.00
DESERT KING NO 1 AMC430593 AMC430593 $155.00
DESERT KING NO 2 AMC430594 AMC430593 $155.00
SILVER BONANZA AMCA433778 AMCA433778 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE AMC434006 AMC434006 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 09/09/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 05:54 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3643436 Printed For Lead File # AMC406423

Agency Tracking ID: 1472232925

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 40

Paid On: 08/26/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $6,200.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
SILVER RIDGE NO 1 AMC434007 AMC434006 $155.00
SILVER RIDGE NO 2 AMC434008 AMC434006 $155.00
NORTH TIGER NO 1 AMC438557 AMC438557 $155.00
STANDARD-BULL RUN AMC438785 AMC438785 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



L\V\I\/.I.kl v

8

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:-

Phone: (602) 417-9200

i usv S JL LI

Receipt -

3643436

Transaction #: 3747399
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2016

CUSTOMER:

F.N. HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US

4 QTY DESCRIPTION

UNIT
REMARKS PRICE TOTAL‘

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 l1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
7 IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC434008/$6200.00 ]

-n/a- |[[6200.00

] _|

TOTAL:|| $6,200.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT:|{6200.00

POSTMARKED:|IN/A

| TYPE:[CREDIT CARD

RECEIVED:|(08/26/2016

NAME:||[F.N. HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM AZ 85086 US

| CARD NO:IXXXXXXXXXXXX0411

AUTH CODE:[|02688P

NAME ON

CARD: F.N. HAWKINS

EXPIRES:||05/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

1

http:// ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/1/2016




. Run Date: 08/27/15 Run Time: 08:15 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3371579 Printed For Lead File # AMC406423
Agency Tracking ID: 1440026476

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 63

Paid On: 08/19/2015 Total Amount Paid:  $9,765.00

' Claim Name BLM Serial No L.ead File No Amount Paid
§ JUNCTION AMC386588 AMC386588 $155.00
UNION AMC386590 AMC386588 $155.00
GENERAL NO 149 AMC386592 AMC386592 $155.00
RAPID TRANSIT AMC396789 AMC396788 $155.00
RARE METALS #2 AMC399138 AMC399138 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #1 AMC401583 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #2 AMC401584 AMC401577 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #3 AMC401585 AMC401577 $155.00
NORIEGA AMC401586 AMC401577 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #1 AMC406423 AMC406423 $155.00
BLACK WARRIOR #4 AMC406426 AMC406423 $155.00
TWIN PEAKS #7 AMC407554 AMC407551 $155.00
TROY RANCH 1 AMC421117 AMC421117 $155.00
TROY RANCH AMC421118 AMC421117 $155.00
%OLD DOMINION NO 1 AMC421634 AMC421634 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO 2 AMC421635 AMC421634 $155.00
TROY 16 AMC422940 AMC422940 $155.00
' TROY 17 AMC422941 AMC422940 $155.00
' TROY 18 AMC422942 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 19 AMC422943 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 20 AMC422944 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 21 AMC422945 AMC422940 $155.00
TROY 22 AMC422946 AMC422940 $155.00
| TROY 32A AMC422947 AMC422940 $155.00
| TROY 35 AMC423024 AMC423024 $155.00
g TROY 36 AMC423025 AMC423024 $155.00
»f TROY 37 AMC423026 AMC423024 $155.00
‘ TROY 38 AMC423027 AMC423024 $155.00
| TROY 39 AMC423028 AMC423024 $155.00
| TROY 40 AMC423029 AMC423024 $155.00
'OLD DOMINION NO 3 AMC423685 AMC423685 $155.00
:OLD DOMINION NO 4 AMC423715 AMC423715 $155.00
fOLD DOMINION NO 5 AMC423716 AMC423715 $155.00
'OLD DOMINION NO 6 AMC423717 AMC423715 $155.00
| OLD DOMINION NO 7 AMC424405 AMC424405 $155.00
%OLD DOMINION NO 8 AMC424406 AMC424405 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




, RunDate: 08/27/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 08:15 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

 Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
CRITIC NO 1 AMC426096 AMC426096 $155.00
CRITIC NO 2 AMC426097 AMC426096 $155.00
COPPER HILLS AMC426240 AMC426240 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO. 9 AMC430301 AMC430301 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO 10 AMC430455 - AMC430455 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO 11 AMC430456 AMC430455 $155.00
OLD DOMINION NO 12 AMC430457 AMC430455 $155.00
DESERT KING NO 1 AMC430593 AMC430593 $155.00
DESERT KING NO 2 AMC430594 AMC430593 $155.00
’;STEAD NO 3 AMC433421 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 4 AMC433422 AMCA433421 $155.00
|STEAD NO 5 AMC433423 AMC433421 $155.00
fSTEAD NO 6 AMC433424 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 7 AMC433425 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 8 AMC433426 AMC433421 $155.00
| STEAD NO 9 AMC433427 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 10 AMC433428 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 11 AMC433429 AMC433421 $155.00
;STEAD NO 12 AMC433430 AMC433421 $155.00
|STEAD NO 13 AMC433431 AMC433421 $155.00
%STEAD NO 14 AMC433432 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 15 AMC433433 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 16 AMC433434 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 17 AMC433435 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 18 AMC433436 AMCA433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 19 AMC433437 AMC433421 $155.00
STEAD NO 20 AMC433438 AMC433421 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




United States Dégiirtment of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3371579
Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 3469753 :
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2015 =
| CUSTOMER: B
F N HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL
ANTHEM,AZ 85086 US
LINE UNIT
y |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS|| porop (TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
L LOO N INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~mia=_ (| 763,00
CASES: AMC430301/$9765.00 | oy
| TOTAL:| $9,765.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
T AMOUNT:[[9765.00 [POSTMARKED:|N/A
| TYPE:[[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|(08/19/2015

NAME:||[F N HAWKINS
2222 W. CLEARVIEW TRAIL

ANTHEM AZ 85086 US
r CARD NO:‘|XXXXXXXXXXXXO41 1 AUTH CODE:||01983P

NAME ON
CARD: F N HAWKINS

| EXPIRES:(|05/2020 ]
| SIGNATURE:| |

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/27/2015




Lead Casefiles for 2015 Maintenance Fees paid by Receip
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Form 3830-5

(Tune 2012) UNITED STATES ' '
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES
Remitter Name: _ silver Nickel Mining Co.
» 5822 W. Michelle Drive - =
Mailing Address:  Glendale, AZ 85308 T = 2
m = NX
City, State, Zip: _ ) £ o wr(p)
>< NI —m
‘ N P—=
> —r‘—"Ir<n
D Check here if this is 2 change of address. = U o0
FOR COUNTY RECORDERTUSE)
e . e =
No. of clag_ns_/_sxtes w M
x $TAGL I{er cTaimy/site
Total due BLM §

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express,
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recor
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide del
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days aft
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
ded and received on or before September 1. If the
ivery service on or before September 1
er the due date. Payments may also be
Offices with their addresses and phone

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 2015

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

Tray RaNcH | AMme H2- T

TRy RLANcH P8

T ROV A Y22 G40
TROY L7 ajg-2-9<€(
ThoyY L3 Y11 G
TROY 1T Y197
Thot ¥9 LY
TeoY 41294 Y
T oy 2LV Ha21 946
TROY 33A ¢ H12SY7

Use a separate sheet for additional cla

im/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)
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SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: Date
Check One. Stamp
0  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
™  Maintenance Fee Payment
00 Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims
0 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
thllzl)!? NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
U 43024 TR0y 3

(1 Y3o2s| TROY 36

(2 |UP3uth | TRV 37

1o 43027 | TRUY 3y

'S |¢p3008 | THOY 39

lo 329 | Thoy ¥©

17 1396789| RaP ThAwS /T

This form is available from the Arizona Departm

U = |
=
R
S
™
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= wl| m
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

ent of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: Date

Check One.

cooo

Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

Maintenance Fee Payment

Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
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3

Stamp

3]
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J%OZ!HV ‘XINJOHd

NO.

UNE |

. AMC.
* NUMBER™

~ CLAM/SITENAME | paTA (favailable) | | RNG | SEC
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COUNTY RECORDER
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

[ 4

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3109250

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3200938
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2014

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US

LINE ||y DESCRIPTION REMARKS IPRINgE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / |MAINT ~n/a- |17130.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015/46 '
CASES: AMC421117/$7130.00

1 1.00

TOTAL:| $7,130.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:[|7130.00 ~ |[POSTMARKED:||N/A |
| TYPE:||[CHECK | RECEIVED]08/22/2014 |
[ CHECKNO{1171

NAME:|[SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE AZ 85308-1244 US

| REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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(-'\,\‘ /é)/;ll'/(m ////167(:)33
P o 248 96
3994 ®
" "/' /’;,»:.1 969
39FC 2R
\ 396 S92
[ 256 S8
D M2/ ST
L svew23
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT =
Claimant Name: Selver ) [ere / W Naag Co. 'If’ % E__i';
Address: S 8 2 4. (. NMiche|le Dirrve = = 'E?I:n
; ) i BLM =z & nm
city: G lendale stateAZ zip §530F Date > ~ 49
Telephone: (b0 -4 3% - 3|« 3 Stamp > el 5}‘5
E-mail addresssD  lver nickelco @ ACK . Com = E QC’I
; . s :
Signature: “7/’}(!2—4«%._ =z f "8“
( Check here if this is a change of address. e
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER L
NO. |  NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | BEC
. : i 2%
1 |Nooe33 (/mMS # 1 BR4740  p-s72 134 | 100 | |4
2 |Hoeo34| yMsS #2 BRHE740 P-57¢ T
5 Yoo 3s |\ s # 3 Bic 4740 P -5 70 N
4 |Hooo 36| \y s £ B 7Y P 56§ |
: = I3
5 347,96 | RANNO K AR 3Ysg p- Qo3 7
6 3499484 AZULSE NoaTH |Re3sd2 p.4to (l
: 3
7 1397628 [Wane HAmPTonN |RK34SS P-207 £
8 3I9d8IAzUnE SauTH BK 3SHYZ p-ds7 i
9 2 G g CHRome SowrH R3sdr p-ds g n N2 L
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: /{0 x $140 = or/ 57
Check No: / 0 é’ 0 Init. W‘Z& g
. &
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: A Cﬂ (/d X 9 7
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www . blm.gov/az/
Form: MCF1}2
Revised July 209
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
ENTERED |NT( 5 COMPYTER
7 /21l
T




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: LTUA " (Ro'{:h ermel
Address: S8 2 3. ). Michelle Diive : -
city Glendale sate:fhz Zip: TS 30¥ g:;ttd % s X
Telephone: __ 03 —43F- 3/4 3 Stamp 2 = sﬁ%
 E-mail address: _3; yer piernelco @bot -Cony > N gg |
Signature: : ) ¢ ' 5 > Fjg
O Check here ¥ this is a change of address. § = 5
LNE | me CLAIM/SITE NAME gg?:‘gﬁ:gﬁ:?m e [Frnd”| dec
1 598622 | Trlgel East %2 |R-v7:/3  p-ds) JoNM | 34
, .
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

No. of Claims: x $140 =

Check No: Init.

Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF1}2
Revised July 2049
may be reprodficed.




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

ClaimantName:S:/x/er )\/fc;:&'e/ Memmﬁ Co. o = '3
Address: S 8214 .. Michelle Diive BLM = i -'-:'i
Clty(:rlehcfa/e state: A2 zip: 85~ 308 Date 2 5 z;ﬁ
" Telephone: é«a) 3G -3/43 Stamp TN %F—g
" E-mail addre i /u/ermr—/(c:/C_o@AOI— com ;E > g“g
Signature: I ( P ~ = 3
= —
Q Check here if this is a change of address. 3
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER L
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | BEC
1 386588 | Sunction B-Ys$Y 0.975 | jon 1) >
2 35’4’3—€9 ﬂe/ocaftom A
2%
3 A/ak'th Tie er I\/o [ B"/’S_g—‘f', P~<;7/ /()A/ | LI %;‘7
4 |35¢S90 | Uniun B-dssd  P-%72 | s i 27
R . 27
5 AFLSGL (2 elecation of B-45sY p-973 | 00| 10 3ef
6 Genern| Ao 4
7 | Smaith & Cois
8
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114, No. of Claims; x$140 =_
Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.blm.gov/az/
Form: MCF1}2

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

may be reprod

Revised July 2049

Liced.




WAl SILVER NICKEL MINING GO~ |
Clair 5822 W. MICHELLE DRIVE
raq GLENDALE, AZ 85308

City: —
Telephone: __ L 02 ~[32 -3 (/3
" E-mail addre veryickeleo @ RAok cem

(1 Check here if this is a change of address.

BLM
Date
Stamp

VROZIYY "XINIOHd |

REOLV L2 oY 1ilz
29 W8
03A13034

331440 319iS

LINE
NO.

AMC

NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

COUNTY RECORDER
DATA (If available)

TWP

RNG

SEQ¢

Nora B Kool

1 |Holilss

RKL67 Pz

[N

25

36 &

2 Holb4a7 |[Mardscra bhle

BKHFOS P oz

2 &
£Xe]

3 o6 423 |Blaex Warriu /\/‘41

BRY§0S pP-<3

36

4 ol ¢ 2¢ R/ac/& Wa ok Aﬂ.l

RRUFOS P -dy

36

5 L(Oqul{ R/a-;l& walfp-;o;. )\/03

Bk YFos p.us

Ay

6 Hobd Ll

Bk{gos p-4¢

Rlack Warrmor Not

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

No. of Claims;
Check No:

x$140 =

Tnit.

Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

' |
|
|
. |
s s
This form is available from the Arizona Departmént of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
|




United States Depar iy Hf the Interior ‘”‘\/

' Bureau of Land ivianagement Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2640899
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 2721527
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2012
| CUSTOMER:
SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US
LINE UNIT
s |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || porcp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
. |l .00 [UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT wa- 12800.00
“VIRECEIVED 2013/20 '
CASES: AMC400033/$2800.00
TOTAL: $2,800.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|[2800.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK RECEIVED:|[08/27/2012 |

| CHECK NO:|[1060

NAME:||SILVER NICKEL MINING CO
5822 W MICHELLE DR
GLENDALE AZ 85308-1244 US

l REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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Amce 3586572
ame. 326788
m . >9§br)
kmc. o OO0 33
Pme. 347 (<~(7((:~
hime. 3494¢Y

Wim e Yo g5~
e Ho by 3

i

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ~
Claimant Name: S:ﬂ/ e k) c.-.lve/ l//: aLag [ ; i!
Address: S22 &), Hoeh c:é/e Z)f;/ A BLM : S !
City:G‘f eud =~/¢t State:ﬂ: £ Zip: x5 30§ Date é wa j' :
Telephone: 60} 39~ 3y 3 Stamp = I il s d
E-mail add niclefco @ Ad. Cora =2 o i
Signaturem==-") g, s — ‘g;)‘
O Check here if this Is a change of address> ™ <
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. |  NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 | 356558 JudcT7 or) B- 45 Pgy g0 (ORI | 27
2 EXISY & /Laﬁ,cu'ﬁw of Ngr’ﬂ:
T ; ‘ :
3 e BESSY  p.or ros 1w 1%
4 BIAST U Uiay RHESY p-912 ‘) [t | 227 l’
5 3fbss 1 /L(focLAr?du oF
=
6 Gerera [ vy 15 P sy £-923 ot [ %f
Sherd X Col s
7
8
9
10 i
I
L A
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: Z x $14Q I~ Z [,’
Check No: ] Init. A /
Bureau of Land Management Receipt N0e17l.,. ____L / / Llrﬂ :
Arizona State Office
www.bim. qov/az/ For BLM Use Only
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is avallable from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: _Jodt) Lerr“f( Sh-Me / - =
Address: SE 2 & e pfrific L. . -
City: (leu DAl state: } 2 2ip: J§ 308 Date \;; N
Telophone: e/ 2~ Y3F ~3(v 3 Stamp = »
E-mail address: .3 | [ e M eitaTew w AT, .o ny i -
Signature: E e
=)

L1 Check here if this is 5 change of address.
RO | M CLAIM/SITE NAME gﬁ}’:‘g}’aﬁgag’m TWP | RNG | skC
1 1398622 Ticer thst Ao = B3 Pt e 1w |3y
2 | 3%%958 cALangLS23?ccﬁ B-dep P-s75 i
3 | 3%¢s Ladi %LS;? "¢ Brers Py 26
4 3979 |nwvs gagme = L o P-573 v 26
5
6
7
8
9

Init.

10 ,
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: ' Z x$140 = ) .{5
' Check No:

Receipt No.; &U_"f

Bureau of Land Management
Arlzona State Office For BLM Use Only

N3]

A

www.bim.gov/az/

This form s avallable from the Arlzona Qapartment of Mines and Mineral Resources and

ennh

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
may be repraduced.




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT B
T2 =
Claimant Name: 5;/ Vel Urcﬂe/ Moy e Gc: =S :; 4
Address: SE 2 ). M. helle Dl . = 5 \)' ’
city: (ofend afe state: AZ- zip SR 08 Date A 3 ';;’:i]j
Telephone; (o -~ 35~ 3 1% 3 Stamp 2y m
E-mail address: S, [ Ver ni cf=lce & Pt Cone Q' =) aill |
Signature: - B otm- ==
o SAre S M

U Check here If this is a change of addres. ﬂ

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER

NO. |  NUMBER CLAIMISITE NAME | BATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEQ

1 |Hoew 33 | vaes #r

2 4%0?4 Ves oz

3 |Howe3y | VMS #3

5 |34 %¢ B AN ock. BU 3USTF P.203

8 |39 «if| Azeers Neoru Be 35HL P. 6O

7 IRYTLTT | kAN HAMT‘@:) R 34y P-207

8 _|3¥9485™| AZupd Sewerd | RE ISYL P HST

9 346 56| CehoMe Scweref BRI 352 P - 4

10

I 7\ 2 A
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: e x $140 = IstHpU. [
Check No: mit,_ /Ny

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 2 U<
Arizona State Office :
www.bim.gov/az/ For BLM Uss Ouly

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

Thig form is available from the Arlzona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reéproducdd.

enn RRZETCCETa YVA ¢ZITT TTNZ/90/2.0



MAINTENANGE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: _éi/w:’r- Wrewe/ M(MALCLC&. L-J = E q
Address: S8 1), M cnefle DL BLM = = o
cityClewdale s AZ Zim8s57306§ Date RN "’J’?]
Telophone: 692 ~ 39~ 31y 3 Stamp = O EE
E-mall addreas; 5//v *Auraﬂ;/f:o@'w/, Lom :!’ > ;j':'
Signature! Fo®
L Check hers if this is g change of address, = =L ;
LINE AMC 4 COUNTY RECORDER
NO. |  NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME | S0 (f available) TWP [ RNG
N k4 c"'
1 Horrgs }\/op.,q R Mol ow -qdivry UM (g |29
2 |406427 | Harnscparpre A=l §G 55 N Jw |25
3 [ Toe423 | Rlnek wappion Wl [ Qoil -coi 59579 3¢
4 Hop S 2of BAACK brlioe My 2| Ml - 0cr§%$¢a 36
5 Mot 25 BLherd Wpdiion Me 3 | 2ci( - ocig st s ,7.5"_’
8 Hobd26  |Rincw Wikrpror Mo o (2ot - Jo/85 61 v \2 26
i ‘
8
9
10 1

List additional claims on Form MCF114,

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

No. of Claims: ( £__x$140 ajsh
A

Check No: Init,

.00

Receipt No.; QJ/! ‘L?C!,q ‘// '

For BLM Use Only

www.bim. gov/az/

This form I3 avallable from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources ang

LY o)

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

may be reproduced.
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2414957

Transaction #: 2490324

Date of Transaction: 08/25/2011

I

CUSTOMER:

5822 W MICHELLE DR

SILVER NICKEL MINING CO

GLENDALE,AZ 85308-1244 US

LINE OTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
" ||ICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC386588/$3220.00

MAINT-23 -n/a -

3220.00

TOTAL:

$3,220.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|(840.00

|IPOSTMARKED:||N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:||08/25/2011

| CHECK NO:|[1023

NAME:

MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES INC

121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

AMOUNT:|(560.00

IPOSTMARKED:||N/A

TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[08/25/2011

B CHECK NO:|[1402

NAME:

MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES INC

121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

AMOUNT:|[1260.00

IPOSTMARKED:|IN/A

| TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[08/25/2011

[ CHECK NO:|[1403

NAME:

MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES INC

121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508
FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

AMOUNT:|1560.00

|IPOSTMARKED:||N/A

| TYPE:|[CHECK

| RECEIVED:|08/25/2011




CHECK NO:|1404
NAME:MINERAL CREEK RESOURCES INC

121 E BIRCH AVE STE 508

FLAGSTAFF AZ 86001 US

| REMARKS ]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




Mineral Creek Resources, Inc.
121 E. Birch Ave., #508
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

£
‘7 O

1260
gyo

immanimirmmamammnisginmamma
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/16/2019

NN R A

Box Number= AZ15059
0D O 0O 0 A At

Claim Begin-End: AMC406423-AMC406427

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

||II||I| |II"| |I|I "I” IIIl" Il |III AZ15059-6  AMC406356-AMC407176




MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT
MTP Checked by

DATA N
ENTERED  E|\

MAR wﬂﬁ GEO Checked by

2w e HOATET

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER  AMC

# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES
# LODE locationFee @ §34 = § / 70 . Jp

# PLACER Processing Fee @ $15 = m ¢ [/D

# ASSOCIATICN PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140 = 3702) m
# : MILL SITE Overage (+) _$

# TUNNEL SITE Shortage (-) _$

Other Fees

TOTAL zﬁ%//ﬂ) |

ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?
Yes( ) No( )

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - / TIMELY Fl%?/
Over-the-Counter () Mail [V ) Yes ( No( )
LEGAL DESCRIPTION- T // R / W SEC 3[/
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
BIM( ) FORESTSERVICE ()(J ‘ REScoT L SUBJTOPL359: Yes( ) No( )

WILDERNESS AREA: No () Yes( )

SPLITESTATE- N/A( ) SX( ) PX( ) SRHA( ) OTHER( )

Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A( ) Yes( ) No( )

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -
Open to Entry on: N/A( )

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID ( ) PARTIALLYVOID( ) PVTMINERALS ( ) WITHDRAWN LANDS ( )
OTHER ( )

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

de e he e e S e de e de de i ke e e N e ke de ke de de ke de e ke F'NAL ADJUDICAT'ON (22 R RZ AR R R RS RTRR XX ]

- DATE y, \q) ! nmas _ SR Wz

ECNA0 N0 Juy



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM :_ &
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the [ lar k. [)acr o, BLM 0D Ey
Date o b
Ao ' lode mining claim has been located Stamp 20 o oim
; > <
by S; Il/? [ Mlc/kd I”\«m v G whose current mailing = > T
. Y/ ~N . D0
addressis __ L ¥ 5 1 W M IC/‘\LI {Q’/ D VL 2 2 o
> g =
G (enc}alzz,. Q12008 75 308-124 S
The general course of this claim is Spr, f‘/\ )< fe r / \'} and it is situated in V AYe ,P 5 )
County, Arizona. This claim is ! 0 feet in length and £2 £2Z7 feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately ' / feetina No rT/\CﬁJ 7L

r = 24
direction to the Dor l /,\ end linefoér%ﬂ I f] ‘2 feetin a>¥ “"wa direction to the

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 53 é . Township _/ /.
N .Range __| (42 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
- -~
of the following Quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) _N 9] "b ) N 6%} DC‘C/%’OD’

36, TN, R 1w

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona,

Ny

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: [ lack  lipr L0 Mol norlt on 4 linc.
s Adyacent to the Nom B Prtented cfam MS Q534

[0 Cfﬁ'((i R ‘f/’,\ SAame 14 eRrinNgs

4 o 7
DATED AND POSTED ofi the ground this [/, day of _ /AL H 2040
b i y # .,
_Jw' ~ e % T ) 7 /
LOCATOR (s) # ZQ,«;_} ; (%//v‘-—-_ i V.o g

E4nqQ

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

18]
]

1107
v

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe _[Dlnc [t 1) prr 10/ BLM

Il
i

Sals
!3‘.5 U

0 Date = N U

M 0 A lode mining claim has been located Stamp e f m‘

3 : — >

) Y /W.r MIOM m mmi() [}3 whose current mailing }? N <
o \ m

address is 5] 2.2 . 'i"nh“s/l\\{ /e D“UL- N = 2

“

Clendeale, A2 P530p=/09y =

hi
is

The general course of this claim is _SOLLTA e« ‘h?/" / ‘/ and it is situated in 5/ A VA 'f.?ﬁ a
County, Arizona. This claim is / 500 feet in length and LoD feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately ; feet in a

tor T
()"OFT}\QASTdirection tothe for] L C:’é\nd line and __] o [/Cf feetina Spu Z[) g,t_)ffgi'rection to the

S ol I’* UJ#Q/ end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ; ﬂz , Township _J l

po— "
N , Range Z U) , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions =

=1 i - e
of the following Quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) I\JU)’L(T i N ¢ /(E/ :D e (jf : Oqc;)

317) kr HM)(\V]L{)

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona,

hing

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: C_ /e m 15 [5o0 { eel  Soul )‘\Weé 'k’ rl Y
ot the Nore ) Paterted Clajrm MS 2529 on The Spme
/D EHOINYS ac Fhy ’om‘zn‘h J elaim -
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this”  ({ g __ dayof MALCH 20 /(.
Sy 7 L o
LOCATOR (s) “ ALl ’vf-:Lu.»Z,\ (/144 A ptalde f

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

aNtL

VNOZI¥Y “XIN:

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe ()| A [t Wn Croor BLM o
Date “/’
N, lode mining claim has been located Stamp <

(o ¥

by _Silver Nickd (s, X & _ whose current mailing

addressis___ 5722 (I h\ IC./*\E. “Q Dene
Glandel, Acizong  ©5 30¥=127Y .

The general course of this claimis ___ Npr ’f'/;n €Ay 7’ and it is situated in

County, Arizona. This claim is f 502 feet in length and Lo feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately __/ feetina

SoudbwesT direction to the Th U’"’éﬁ 1ine and_/ 779 feetin a ol A 04 rdirection to the

Nor: t‘L Celn 'f_'p  end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.

'S
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 45 . Township /1
f\ ! . Range ] W
of the following quarter section (s). section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) S¢& ;/: i) & ’IZI

Sectiwn 25 T LN, KoL)

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

IS:00V LI uvi i

, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

e/ t Q/('ﬂ / ' " "
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: Sudt e o) f ke 6 ("“IC K [Uarrm e Ap>

ord Curtin caleats oy ther respectie benrings s

}
DATED AND POSi‘on the grn‘nn' thia /[ [Q day of /ZfA ﬂ_’C,)ﬁ/ ' ZOL.
LOCATOR () Yl L4 ] Vide Vitooiaio /
y; —

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

:\/{\!‘_!!!H"
Fag kb

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the g )2/}6’/1 (A)A Lo L i

Neo placer mining claim has been located by Date
\ Stamp
> /U’Cl i MZE/ Mrosivg Ce. whose current mailing
addressis_ S 5 31 . Micd 9’7/({ b e
G L A, Rlizop FS30E - 12

}
N

VNI

ol The general course of this claim is S’ou HhES T and it is situated in
T ARUNPAC

County, Arizona.

This claimis [ Sce feet in length and é oG feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately / feetin a Ec T ens 'l

el
direction to the /\)ubﬂ-\ Ck end Iune and "{ / Z feetina SeuTH b STy direction to the =« rf Celgy end line.

This claim is marked by !b'ar monuments, one at each corner of the claim. ARD ovE AT T e A
ERH O L ef ¢ /AT

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 3 (o , Township
[ / M , Range f Lo

, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) AN 4 5 Ué“/‘l‘, gészou 36 TN Liw

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: B/ACIZ MAL 2 Y s Adgacevt ol

ITS MokTH O Sy T A PaTeured CLawm ALY ADSACUT T THe
RBLAacL A O UG

O 1TSS EAST SidDELE (%/kc{z A Aol Ko ‘(J
DATED AND Pwe groynd [[ dayof Mk Aerl 201/

LOCATOR ( D/Qj " )Lmz]mu;
74, Avv‘c‘/’(m«// Bt B 2. ,Z%j/ . Form MCF102
%Mww,\_rf’ oo (Z&-,\.,M% o ) / f ‘78 /VZ‘, Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & \/lmeral Re

DN R's  pow L ol 0o

sources and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

MIING
]?:.' “ i

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the H Af g‘ S LA 1) ble BLM
Date

[2V]
A

0SS0V L1 4vd 1ok

lode mining claim has been located Stamp % <

by SJ [ ver Wi k& [ Mg l/‘(ﬁ) (2. whose current mailing g 20
o L ’ 2,: .
addressis__>. ¥22 W M IC»;\L le Drie > &
G [?r”)d‘f:) 1( ) H (12onm ?S%Oé%/cli(/ ‘
. I ~ l/ + r /\. 5 & v . l/ /

The general course of this claimis /o f e WL / and it is situated in __/ AL HP Al
County, Arizona. This claim is / 5 0o feet in length and Lop feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately / feet in a

oy o <« N - Z ‘_ (l‘( ]
£e2sT direction to the 01~ Cen il lineand _/ 797  teetina Northen direction to the
———— L LNV

TN E W - Smalf povfon in SW4 of See 30
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: Hﬂf (/; sor ﬁé’f's\l." IS R 4\ gﬂC@ﬂT o
¥ 'L.C; ¢ As ZLQI {;-’/ Sig / e nf 1rL S [ er Prince Fa {(n“(" mg e
And i On_ The Semwe o BCnS AS The S Juer Prosce.

DATED AND POSTED on the groundthis __ [ [ dayof 1A {LL H 2l

LOCATOR (s) - Vg //—«/’l MZA L, )/) Aopell f

’

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced,

LZha0h iy



| ™2 J
=2 [ s | _— g
= = : ==
— _e [ pu]
- = N =
- = ~ T .
>4 " il
L, == -
0 > —, << =
e j i
™ o Yo o
D S5 o
2 e .-.v-é
pg a =
o’ S
1
k P m HaS

Hprdsccabb it

Bleck Warro Nas. -/ -

P&Ok- r"'lnm\f] Dlé‘h"tc/?

Yﬂ VAR A1 C)Owﬁ ‘!
moﬁumm’tj Are (

bsls $ .
6(]"3(:, WOVT‘IOr‘ Neas. | -2 ~Same- b(ﬁr‘lf\«b_g

rs Nora B MS a529
Blac Warrior No3 1S ﬂcldnum\ T2

%lde.lmL of I Werrr Sidelin
po3 lres detﬁBLi?%{ 1 7{?\2 BESERY IW. es of Curtin mnd Silver Pr
e cqdeliE pE RS T e PN msE
WNCL m ' e l ’ o5
f-‘f‘“-:).t%t,m ﬂ'ngbf?;n/on? ._____n_.:s L0 | E 2.5 SW7 Gee 30
< Ane bfmrmjg : Cale ] IV-—D_L Sox 3,
Claims Are tied jale The Mineval Sw

Patents



RUN TIME: 01:24 PM RUN DATE: 03/30/2011
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =14 0110N 0010W
Section =

Mtrs =

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 01:24 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

' Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 022642PT

Total Case Acres: 843.180

Casetype  Case Disp 14 0110N 0010w Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
220200 AUTHORIZED 009 MS 1187 1

Serial Number: AZA 030012PT

Total Case Acres: 1,434.864

Casetype Case Disp 14 0110N 0010w Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff Subdivision
220200 AUTHORIZED 027 MS 2053

034 MS 2053

Serial Number: AZA 033870PT

Total Case Acres: 225.230

Casetype Case Disp 14 0110N 0010w Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff  Subdivision
220200 PENDING 032 MS 1430

RUN DATE:  03/30/2011
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend
Y



UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 11 NORTH RANGE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 16 OFFICIALLY FILED 12/07/1959

YAVAPAI COUNTY
HASSAYAMPA FELD OFFICE

6 S 3 1
(685) (540) (s38)
MS 180 ]
Lot 328 (Ms) |
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| 5547 |
o/ |
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Al Wi
7 8 9 10 i 12
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SCALE in chains
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&0

WARNNG STATEMENT

This plat is the Burscu's Record of Title, ong shou'd be used

only a3 o grophi
do

or
slfected by lot

been
d mownents of rivers or olher bodies of water.

Reter 1o the codostrol surveys for official survey information.

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY ORIGNAL SURVEY
TRACTNO [ T | R [SEC SUBDIISION

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

MOS 214 NE
215 NW
216 SW
217 SE

All Tp included in Wdl Prescott NF _Proc & 10/21/1899

NOTE — Minerol surveys MS 180, MS 427 S 429, MS 420,
MS 179 Lot 1721 (MS), Lot 1472 (WS) and Lot 1430 (MS)
have besn remappsd using updated survsy tiss. The

ccreages in_affected crotracted sections hove been

estimated to_reflect mineral survey relocations.

CURRENT TO K ] GSR Mer

1N
12-17-2008  [RCAD T==n
R__I1W
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